NOTIFICATION

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS) COMMITTEE

The updated National Service Scheme (NSS) Committee of JIIT, Noida, approved by the Competent Authority is as given below:

Dr. Sakshi Varshney	Coordinator	NSS
Dr. Yogita Naruka, HSS	Program Officer	Sector-62
Dr. Purwa Srivastava, HSS	Program Officer	Sector-62
Dr. Sumit Mahajan, ECE	Program Officer	Sector-128
Dr. Praveen Sharma, HSS	Program Officer	Sector-128
Dr. Tanvi Gautam, CSE	Team Member	Sector-62
Dr. Ramanand Bisauriya, ECE	Team Member	Sector-62
Mr. Pankaj Mishra, CSE	Team Member	Sector-128

This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/REG/NOTF/NSS/266 dated 24 Oct 2024.

Sd/-

Col (Dr) Sharad Rastogi Registrar

विद्या तत्व ज्योतिसमः